
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 25 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973017030 5PSSDB 18.90 5.70 107.73

1973017088P3 - (323-650) Waller AG 7PSSDB 18.92 5.70 107.84

1973017141P3 - (323-2611) Tamarron PH X PH 2 Det and Garding 7PSSDB 18.87 5.95 112.28

1973017190P3 - (323-2182) Tamarron West sec 23 and 24A 7PSSDB 18.88 5.95 112.34

1973017230P3 - (323-2389) MHHS- Cypress 5PSSDB 18.78 5.15 96.72

1973017317P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 18.85 6.40 120.64

1973017632P3 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.79 6.70 125.89

1973017652P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 18.86 6.40 120.70

1973017687P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 18.79 6.40 120.26

1973017721P3 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.58 6.70 124.49

1973017764P3 - (323-2644) Everly Rec Center 5PSSDB 18.57 5.15 95.64

1973017793P3 - (323-2324) Cane Island Parkway 7PSSDB 18.53 4.55 84.31

1973017830P3 - (323-2611) Tamarron PH X PH 2 Det and Garding 7PSSDB 18.58 5.95 110.55

1973017866P3 - (323-1140) Lamar CISD ES #37 5PSSDB 18.54 5.70 105.68

1973017968P3 - (323-2394) Pecan Ridge Sec 13 5PSSDB 18.52 6.40 118.53

1973018006P3 - (323-1157) Hourly Standby HSBT 1.00 116.99 116.99

1973018013P3 - (323-2421) W 99 BUSINESS PARK 5PSSDB 18.54 5.45 101.04

1973018071P3 - (323-2644) Everly Rec Center 5PSSDB 18.51 5.15 95.33

1973018098P3 - (323-2460) JORDAN RANCH SEC 50 7PSSDB 18.60 5.70 106.02

1973018136P3 - (323-2382) Cy Ridge HS Reno 5PSSDB 18.55 6.40 118.72

1973018233P3 - (323-2207) TANYARD CREEK & BREEN DR 5PSSDB 18.56 8.00 148.48

1973018296P3 - (323-2775) Hockley Meadows Drive St. Dedication 7PSSDB 18.54 4.55 84.36

1973018351P3 - (323-1863) Project Gemini 5PSSDB 18.56 5.45 101.15

1973018407P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 18.62 4.40 81.93

1973018440 7PSSDB 18.50 6.20 114.70

2732.32

5% -136.62

SUBTOTAL 2595.70

-$540.98

TOTAL $2054.72

Settlement
of payment

Lazaro Campo 8/2/2025

Lazaro Campo R005811

0

D195

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-1140) Lamar CISD ES #37

P3 - (323-2594) Cross Creek West Sec 12 WSDP

Fuel


	07-24-2025 to 07-30-2025



